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28.
29.

Position

Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Speech And Language Specialist
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher

Nurse

Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Special Day Class Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Special Day Class Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Learning Center Teacher
Classroom Teacher

After School Education And Safety
Program

Psychologist

Classroom Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary

Goleta Union Elementary

Goleta Union Elementary

Goleta Union Elementary

Department

Hollister School
Hollister School
Hollister School
Hollister School
Hollister School
Hollister School
Hollister School
Hollister School
Hollister School
Hollister School
Hollister School
Hollister School
Hollister School
Hollister School
Hollister School
Hollister School
Hollister School
Hollister School
Hollister School
Hollister School
Hollister School
Hollister School
Hollister School
Hollister School
Hollister School
Hollister School

Hollister School

Hollister School

Hollister School

Total Wages

$92,774
$89,240
$88,891
$88,548
$87,753
$86,429
$85,074
$80,955
$80,724
$75,965
$75,432
$70,883
$67,472
$64,698
$63,616
$57,720
$55,907
$53,218
$50,899
$50,574
$48,847
$44,043
$38,384
$33,910
$27,461
$20,499

$3,039

$150
$0



