	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Classroom Teacher		Goleta Union Elementary	Hollister School	\$92,774
2.	Classroom Teacher		Goleta Union Elementary	Hollister School	\$89,240
3.	Classroom Teacher		Goleta Union Elementary	Hollister School	\$88,891
4.	Classroom Teacher		Goleta Union Elementary	Hollister School	\$88,548
5.	Classroom Teacher		Goleta Union Elementary	Hollister School	\$87,753
6.	Classroom Teacher		Goleta Union Elementary	Hollister School	\$86,429
7.	Classroom Teacher		Goleta Union Elementary	Hollister School	\$85,074
8.	Classroom Teacher		Goleta Union Elementary	Hollister School	\$80,955
9.	Classroom Teacher		Goleta Union Elementary	Hollister School	\$80,724
10.	Classroom Teacher		Goleta Union Elementary	Hollister School	\$75,965
11.	Classroom Teacher		Goleta Union Elementary	Hollister School	\$75,432
12.	Speech And Language Specialist		Goleta Union Elementary	Hollister School	\$70,883
13.	Classroom Teacher		Goleta Union Elementary	Hollister School	\$67,472
14.	Classroom Teacher		Goleta Union Elementary	Hollister School	\$64,698
15.	Nurse		Goleta Union Elementary	Hollister School	\$63,616
16.	Classroom Teacher		Goleta Union Elementary	Hollister School	\$57,720
17.	Classroom Teacher		Goleta Union Elementary	Hollister School	\$55,907
18.	Classroom Teacher		Goleta Union Elementary	Hollister School	\$53,218
19.	Classroom Teacher		Goleta Union Elementary	Hollister School	\$50,899
20.	Special Day Class Teacher		Goleta Union Elementary	Hollister School	\$50,574
21.	Classroom Teacher		Goleta Union Elementary	Hollister School	\$48,847
22.	Classroom Teacher		Goleta Union Elementary	Hollister School	\$44,043
23.	Special Day Class Teacher		Goleta Union Elementary	Hollister School	\$38,384
24.	Classroom Teacher		Goleta Union Elementary	Hollister School	\$33,910
25.	Learning Center Teacher		Goleta Union Elementary	Hollister School	\$27,461
26.	Classroom Teacher		Goleta Union Elementary	Hollister School	\$20,499
27.	After School Education And Safety Program		Goleta Union Elementary	Hollister School	\$3,039
28.	Psychologist		Goleta Union Elementary	Hollister School	\$150
29.	Classroom Teacher		Goleta Union Elementary	Hollister School	\$0